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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
02.04.2016 - 12:47 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 1:01.31 TURNADŽIĆ, Maida Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 10 1:17.94 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 21.02.2016
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 1:09.88 AHMETSPAHIĆ, Negra GKVSSA Sarajevo 16.07.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 1:06.23 KARIĆ, Nejla GKVSSA Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 1:04.64 VRANJEŠ, Branka 22ABL Larisa (GRE) 20.04.2013

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Novi Sad 1:07.03 582
2. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.37 573
3. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 1:09.75 516
4. MILOSLAVIC, Frane 01 Jug Dubrovnik 1:10.85 493
5. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug Dubrovnik 1:13.80 436
6. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.90 417
7. BRODOVIĆ, Narda 99 Sport Time, SA 1:15.03 415
8. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 1:17.63 374
9. PUDAR, Lana 06 Orka, MO 1:19.66 347

10. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:20.72 333
11. DJURKOVIC, Martina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.71 259
12. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.58 252
13. FILIPOVIĆ, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 1:34.34 208
14. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva M-tel, BU 1:40.28 173
15. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 1:40.58 172
16. ČERKIĆ, Nina 04 Velež, MO 1:50.49 130

DSQ RADASLIĆ, Sarah 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DSQ HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DSQ LUKSIC, Marta 06 Jug Dubrovnik
DNS HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Nadja 05 Bosna, SA
DNS ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS PAREZANOVIC, Djurdjina 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
DNS BEGANOVIC, Amila 97 Novi Grad - Sarajevo
DNS ČERKEZ, Vildana 02 Sportivo, SA

B

1. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Novi Sad 1:07.03 582
2. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.37 573
3. MILOSLAVIC, Frane 01 Jug Dubrovnik 1:10.85 493
4. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.90 417
5. DJURKOVIC, Martina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:27.71 259

DNS PAREZANOVIC, Djurdjina 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" Uzice
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C

1. MARINOVIC, Adriana 02 Jug Dubrovnik 1:13.80 436
2. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 1:17.63 374
3. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:20.72 333

DNS ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS ČERKEZ, Vildana 02 Sportivo, SA

D

1. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug Dubrovnik 1:28.58 252
2. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 1:40.58 172
3. ČERKIĆ, Nina 04 Velež, MO 1:50.49 130

DSQ RADASLIĆ, Sarah 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Nadja 05 Bosna, SA

E

1. PUDAR, Lana 06 Orka, MO 1:19.66 347
2. FILIPOVIĆ, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 1:34.34 208
3. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva M-tel, BU 1:40.28 173

DSQ HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DSQ LUKSIC, Marta 06 Jug Dubrovnik
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